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CLEMENT J. ZABLOCKI VA MEDICAL CENTER (695)
Milwaukee, WI 53295

Patient Needs List as of February 16, 2012

Rehabilitation Extended & Community Care (Recreation)

Blockbuster gift certificates $200.00
Canteen books for Thursday Night Bingo $300.00

Gift certificates for Family dollar store $300.00
Funds for Art Program $500.00

Five Laptop Computers $4200.00
Wireless microphone with speaker $1000.00
Funds for special entertainment of Palliative Care Unit $500.00
I-tune gift cards $Any Amount
Double Roll Tickets (recreation activities) $200.00
Teacher Taxi Cart by Wenger $985.00
Marcus Theater Movie passes $300.00
NEW x-mas decorations — tree, lights, wreaths, ornaments, etc $300.00

100 Cup Coffee Pot $100.00
Nesco — large $150.00
Medical Information Systems Division

Funds for books, magazines, etc. $Any Amount
Books on CD $Any Amount
Music CD’s $Any Amount
Bus tickets for AOC to give to indigent patients $Any Amount

Surgical Service

Bus Tickets — COTC $Any Amount
Coffee, Creamer, Sugar & Stir Sticks — Low Vision/Eye Clinic $Any Amount
Rehabilitation Extended & Community Care

Foot Stools — 5 ea — 8AS $150.00
Theme Blankets — 8AS (Army/Navy/Marines/Air Force)

Lapkins for 9C $500.00
T-shirts, Socks & Briefs — 9AN/9AS/8AS Any Amount
Laptop Computers — 9AN/9AS/BAS $1600.00
Art Papers & Paints — 9A $200.00
Senior Exercise CD’s — 9A $200.00
WII Memory & Fine Motor Skill Games - 9A $500.00

Benevolent Touch Supplies (hand créme, emory boards
Hand soap, orange sticks, spa CD’s, etc. for 9C, 9A & 8AS $Any Amount



4. Rehabilitation Extended & Community Care (con’t)
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Table Top Popcorn Popper — 9A
Electric Razors — (3 each)

After Shave Lotion

Building Erector Sets — 9A

Model Car Kits — 9A

Standard Size Plastic Bins (9 each) — 9A

Mental Health Division (Domiciliary Bldg. #43)
Ceramic molds

Gift Certificates to Michael Crafts

Movie passes — Marcus Cinemas

Holiday Party for residents

Music/Karaoke CD’s

Bus Tickets

Phone Cards

Gift Certificates for Pick-n-Save

Restaurant Gift Certificates: Subway, Culvers, Applebee’s, etc.
Ping-Pong Tournament between Milwaukee & North Chicago VA’s
Fans

Coffee for the residents — Monthly

. Broadband Cards for 3 laptop computers

$500.00
$500.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00

$500.00
$200.00
$400.00
$500.00
$300.00

$Any Amount
$Any Amount
$100.00

Any Amount
$300.00
$300.00

Any Amount
Any Amount

Mental Health Division (Bldg. #123 & VRRC & CBOC’s)

Bus tickets (Bldg. #123) - Alice

Canteen books (bingo prizes — Bldg. #123) - Alice

Bus Tickets (VRRC)

Canteen Books (MHICM)

Gift Certificates for Michael Crafts — (VRRC) - $10 ea
Gift Certificates for Michael Crafts - Alice

Gift Certificates for Home Depot - Alice

Tickets to the Theater

Ceramic Slab Roller - Alice

Clear Stackable Storage boxes & drawers for craft supplies - Alice
Gardening Supplies - pots, potting soil, seeds, etc. - Alice
Garden blocks for raised beds, Home Depot

. Art Museum Gift Certificates — Alice

Outdoor Chairs for Garden Area — Plastic — Alice

Large Patio Pots with soil

Gift Certificates — Pick N Save - $10 ea (VRRC)

Bus Tickets — (MHICM)

Pick & Save Gift Cards for Holiday Foods - Alice

Gift Certificates to Joanne’s Crafts — Alice

Marcella’s Ceramic Supplies for Glazes & Clay Supplies
Color Printer to Print Posters for 123 Rec. Activities — Alice
Photo Printer - Alice

Gift Certificates to Walgreens to get Photos Printed - Alice
Refrigerator for Bldg. #123 Recreation Room — Alice

$Any Amount
$Any Amount
$Any Amount
$Any Amount
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$2,500.00
$100.00

$Any Amount
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$200.00
$100.00

Any Amount
$200.00
$200.00
$1000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$500.00
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Adult Day Health Care
Music CD’s
Family Holiday Party

OIF/OEF Returning Veteran Program

Donations for miscellaneous needs of OIF/OEF veterans

Mental Health — Recreation

Scanner/photoprinter

External/Video Capture Card — USB2

External Music Instrument Interface

Cyberlink Power Director 9 software

*Contact Shep Crumrine, ext. 42433 for specifics for above items*

. Spinal Cord Injury — Recreation

Summer Sports Clinic — Travel a Vet Sponsorship

Liko Lift travel case from Knueppel Health Care Svcs.

CD’s

Comedy Sportz Passess

NEW Christmas decorations — tree, lights, wreaths, ornaments, etc.
Relaxation CD’s (meditation)

Public Museum Membership — Bronze Club for 2 years

Harley Davidson Membership — Hill Climber

Domes Membership, Individual & three guests

Gift Certificate to Milwaukee Public Museum (IMAX & Planetarium)
Pick & Save Gift Certificates

. Pizza Hut Gift Certificates

Subway Gift Cards

11. Social Work Service

a.

Funds for indigent Veterans

12. Veterans Industries

a.
b.

Laptops (2)
Treadmill

c. Small Weights & Work Out Station

13. Ladies Clothing Room
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. Socks — small ankle style or anklets

Plastic Hangers

. Body Wash

Razors
Female Hygiene products

$250.00
$750.00

$Any Amount

$330.00
$ 34.99
$299.00
$ 89.00

$500.00 each
$400.00
$300.00
$150.00

Any Amount
Any Amount
$470.00
$500.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00

Any Amount
Any Amount

Any Amount

$600.00 ea
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$300.00
$150.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00



14. Rehabilitation Extended & Community Care (Physical Therapy)
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Industrial Fan - OP

42” LCD Flat Screen (PT Lobby) - OP

42 LCD Flat Screen Wall Mount - OP
Craftsman 260 Piece Mechanics Tool Set — OP
Tool Chest — Rehab/Acute

Airdyne Bike — CPRC/Acute

Mobile Storage Cart — SCI

Fitball Balance Pods — SCI

Bosu Pro Balance Trainer — SCI

Theraband Stability Trainers — SCI

Floor Racks for Therapy Bars — SCI

Rehab Weight Bars (set of 5 from 1 to 5 Ibs) - SCI
. Rehab Weight Bars (set of 5 from 5 to 10 Ibs) — SCI
Electrodes for RT 300 Bike — SCI

Theraband Wobble Board

Sammons Preston Nested foot stools

Neurocom Balance Master Foam Block

$375.00
$499.00
$40.00
$200.00
$350.00
$975.00
$170.00
$80.00
$160.00
$160.00
$250.00
$142.65
$142.65
$2870.00
$90.50
$550.00
$235.00

Rehabilitation Extended & Community Care (Occupational Therapy)

Fluidotherapy

Dual Channel TENS Unit
. Para Bath Paraffin Bath with Cart

Fluidotherapy Replacement Cellex

. Computer with Multiple Mouse Options
Sharp Blue-Ray Aquos BD Player
Replacement Deltoid Aid

$75.50
$295.00
$5696.75
$63.00
$1000.00
$400.00
$900.00

16. Rehabilitation Extended & Community Care (Speech Pathology)

a. One Door Memorabilia Display Case
b. Livescribe 4GB Echo Smart Pen

c. Digital Display Sound Level Meter
d. Livescribe Pulse Smartpens (4 pack)

17. 4C

0o o0 o

Denture Paste/Cleaner

Deodorant

Aroma Therapy Machine & Essential Oils
Music CD’s from the 50°s & 60’s
Crossword/Sudoku puzzles

Ear Plugs

$162.45
$150.00
$50.00
$22.00

$200.00
$200.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00



18. 5C

a. Polygrip $Any amount
b. Denture Cleaner $Any amount
c. Ear Plugs $Any amount
d. Chap Stick $Any amount
e. Universal Phone Charger $Any amount

General Post Fund Accounts

1. Social Work #1210 7. Christmas #9200

2. Chaplain - #9881 8. Recreation #1152

3. General - #9070 9. Palliative Care #1200
4. Veterans Recovery Center #9888 10. W/C Games #1153

5. Library #1110 11. OIF/OEF #1211

6. Adult Day Care Center #9075 12. Women Veterans #8300

13. Caregiver Program #1212

Always check with Voluntary Service before purchasing equipment. If you have any questions, please call
384-2000, ex. 41803.

Checks must be payable to Clement J. Zablocki VAMC and sent to:

Voluntary Service (135)
5000 W. National Avenue - Milwaukee, W1 53295



